

Blue Raspberry

| 225 g | Blue Raspberry |
|---|-----------------------|
| Serving Size 1 Scoop (7,5 g) | |
| Servings Per Container 30 | |
| Amount Per Serving | |
| Energy | 21 kJ/ 5 kcal |
| | % Daily Value* |
| Carbohydrate | 1 g |
| Niacin (10NE Niacinamide, 10NE Niacin) | 20 NE (125%*) |
| Vitamin B6 (Pyridoxine HCl) | 4,2 mg (300%*) |
| Folic Acid | 200 mcg (100%*) |
| Vitamin B12 (Methylcobalamin) | 3 mcg (120%*) |
| MUTANT MADNESS FORMULA | 5115 mg ** |
| Performance Intensity Matrix | 4550 mg ** |
| L-Citrulline Malate/L-Arginine HCl 2:1 Blend | 1500 mg ** |
| Beta-Alanine Instantized CarnoSyn Brand | 1250 mg ** |
| Taurine/L-Tyrosine 2:1 Blend | 1000 mg ** |
| Malic-Citric Acid Blend | 800 mg ** |
| 5-Caffeine+Polyphenol/EGCG Matrix | 500 mg ** |
| Coffea Arabica Bean Extract (333mg), Green Tea Leaf (92mg) (source of Polyphenols, EGCG), White Tea Leaf Extract (25mg), Black Tea Leaf Extract (25mg), Gren Coffe Tea Extract (25mg), (Total Caffeine: 330mg/serving | |
| Amplification Matrix | 65 mg ** |
| L-Theanine (30mg), Olive Leaf Extract (20% Oleuropein)(20mg), Cinnamon (10mg), BioPerine Black Pepper Extract (Piper Nigrum) (Fruit) (98% Piperine) (mg) | |
| *RI (Reference Intake)/** RI not established. 1NE= 1mg Niacin (NE= Niacin Equivalents). Contains zero or insignificant levels of fat, sugar, protein, salt. | |
| Ingredients | |
| L-Citrulline Malate, L-Arginine HCl, CornoSyn Beta-Alanine, Taurine, Amino Acid (L-Tyrosine), Acids (Malic Acid, Citric Acid), Caffeine Blend (Coffea Arabica Bean Extract, Green Tea Leaf, White Tea Leaf Extract, Black Tea Leaf Extract, Green Coffee Bean Extract), L-Theanine, Olive Leaf Extract, Cinnamon, Black Pepper Extract, Anti-Caking Agents (Waxy Maize Starch, Rice Starch, Silicon Dioxide, Tricalcium Phosphate, Magnesium Oxide), Natural & Artificial Flavours, Colours (Calcium Carbonate, Brilliant Blue FCF), Potassium Citrate, MCT Oil (Fractionated Coconut Oil), Sweeteners (Sucralose, Steviol Glycosides [From Stevia Leaf Extract]). Allergy advice: produced in a facility that handles ingredients from wheat, egg, milk, peanut, soya, nut (hazelnut). | |